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DIVINE SERVICE SCHEDULE 

February 1 - 29, 2024 

 

 

                                                                       

03.02.2024 Saturday 6:00 pm All-night Vigil (Matins) 

04.02.2024 Sunday       10:00 am Liturgy * 35th Sunday after Pentecost.  

New Martyrs of Russia.                     

 

                                                                            

10.02.2024 Saturday 6:00 pm All-night Vigil (Matins)  

11.02.2024 Saturday   10:00 am Liturgy * 36th Sunday after Pentecost.                                           

                                                                                             

 

14.02.2024 Wednesday   6:00 pm All-night Vigil (Vespers and Matins) 

15.02.2024 Thursday     10:00 am Liturgy * Meeting of our Lord and Savior.    

 

 

17.02.2024 Saturday  6:00 pm All-night Vigil (Matins), 

18.02.2024 Sunday       10:00 am Liturgy * 37th Sunday after Pentecost. 

                         

 

24.02.2024 Saturday  6:00 pm All-night Vigil (Matins)  

25.02.2024 Sunday        10:00 am Liturgy * 38th Sunday after Pentecost,                      

Sunday of the Publican and Pharisee. 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Please note that it is the duty of all Orthodox Christians to be very reverend in all matters relating to their  
personal salvation. Holy confession is a central theme and Eternal Life Salvation matter. Approaching this 
Mystery with a lack of seriousness or just something to do, will in no way aid in your struggles. Please be 
punctual and prepared. Anyone needing help or direction, please speak with priest. 
 
(*) Everybody must come for a confession prior to the Communion. It is the best practice to come for Holy 
Confession the night before at the all-night vigil. In some emergency cases it can also be done in the 
morning of Liturgy at 9:40 am. 
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